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7'-8 716"
7'-2 716"
6'-8 716"

2'-7 1 8"
2'-9 1 8"

2'-11 1 8"
3'-1 1 8"
3'-3 1 8"
3'-5 1 8"
3'-7 1 8"
3'-9 1 8"

3'-11 1 8"
4'-1 1 8"

4'-5 1 8"
4'-3 1 8"

2'-7 1 8"
2'-9 1 8"

2'-11 1 8"
3'-1 1 8"
3'-3 1 8"
3'-5 1 8"
3'-7 1 8"
3'-9 1 8"

3'-11 1 8"
4'-1 1 8"

4'-5 1 8"
4'-3 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

6'-11 1 8"
6'-7 1 8"
6'-5 1 8"
6'-1 1 8"

5'-10 1 8"
5'-7 1 8"
5'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

6'-11 1 8"
6'-7 1 8"
6'-5 1 8"
6'-1 1 8"

5'-10 1 8"
5'-7 1 8"
5'-5 1 8"

12'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

12'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

2'-7 1 8"
2'-9 1 8"

2'-11 1 8"
3'-1 1 8"
3'-3 1 8"
3'-5 1 8"
3'-7 1 8"
3'-9 1 8"

3'-11 1 8"
4'-1 1 8"

4'-5 1 8"
4'-3 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

6'-11 1 8"
6'-7 1 8"
6'-5 1 8"
6'-1 1 8"

5'-10 1 8"
5'-7 1 8"
5'-5 1 8"

12'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier
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Top of F.F.
to Bottom
of Header Rated Non-Impact Not Rated

Maximum WidthMinimum Width

Without Intermediate Stile

R.O. Pocket R.O. R.O. Pocket R.O. R.O. Pocket R.O. R.O. Pocket R.O.

With Intermediate Stile

Panel
Height

R.O.
Height
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Standard
Panel

Panel With
Intermediate Rail

Panel With
Intermediate stile

8'-5 3 4"
9'-3 3 4"

10'-1 3 4"
10'-11 34"
11'-9 3 4"
12'-7 3 4"
13'-5 3 4"
14'-3 3 4"
15'-1 3 4"

15'-11 34"
16'-9 3 4"
17'-7 3 4"

32'-7 3 4"

30'-1 3 4"
29'-5 3 4"
27'-7 3 4"

25'-11 3 4"
24'-8 3 4"
23'-5 3 4"
22'-7 3 4"

57'-7 3 4"

32'-7 3 4"

6'-6"
7'-0"
7'-6"
8'-0"
8'-6"
9'-0"
9'-6"

10'-0"
10'-6"
11'-0"
11'-6"
12'-0"

Ten Panel - 90° Inside Corner
O.A. Frame Depth = 1'-6 38", Pocket Depth = 1'-8 1 8"

Contact local Andersen supplier

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

Chart 6.1

6'-10 34"

7'-4 3 4"
7'-10 3 4"
8'-4 3 4"
8'-10 3 4"
9'-4 3 4"

9'-10 3 4"
10'-4 3 4"

10'-10 3 4"
11'-4 3 4"

11'-10 3 4"
12'-4 3 4"

> 12'-0"

< 6'-6" Contact local Andersen supplier

11'-8 716"
12'-2 716"

11'-2 716"
10'-8 716"
10'-2 716"
9'-8 716"
9'-2 716"
8'-8 716"
8'-2 716"
7'-8 716"
7'-2 716"
6'-8 716"

6'-10 15
16"

7'-6 15
16"

8'-2 15
16"

8'-10 15
16"

9'-6 15
16"

10'-2 15
16"

10'-10 15
16"

11'-6 15
16"

12'-2 15
16"

12'-10 15
16"

13'-6 15
16"

14'-2 15
16"

26'-2 15
16"

24'-2 15
16"

22'-10 15
16"

22'-2 15
16"

20'-10 15
16"

19'-10 15
16"

18'-10 15
16"

18'-2 15
16"

46'-2 15
16"

26'-2 15
16"

6'-6"
7'-0"
7'-6"
8'-0"
8'-6"
9'-0"
9'-6"

10'-0"
10'-6"
11'-0"
11'-6"
12'-0"

Eight Panel - 90° Inside Corner
O.A. Frame Depth = 1'-2 5 8", Pocket Depth = 1'-4 716"

11'-0 12"
10'-0 12"

12'-0 12"
13'-0 12"
14'-0 12"
15'-0 12"
16'-0 12"
17'-0 12"
18'-0 12"
19'-0 12"

21'-0 1 2"
20'-0 1 2"

39'-0 1 2"

36'-0 1 2"
34'-0 1 2"
33'-0 1 2"
31'-0 1 2"
29'-6 1 2"
28'-0 1 2"
27'-0 1 2"

69'-0 1 2"

39'-0 1 2"

6'-6"
7'-0"
7'-6"
8'-0"
8'-6"
9'-0"
9'-6"

10'-0"
10'-6"
11'-0"
11'-6"
12'-0"

Chart 6.2 Twelve Panel - 90° Inside Corner
O.A. Frame Depth = 1'-10 116", Pocket Depth = 1-11 13

16"

Contact local Andersen supplier

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

Contact local Andersen supplier

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

Chart 6.0

6'-10 3 4"
7'-4 3 4"

7'-10 3 4"
8'-4 3 4"

8'-10 3 4"
9'-4 3 4"

9'-10 3 4"
10'-4 3 4"

10'-10 3 4"
11'-4 3 4"

11'-10 3 4"
12'-4 3 4"

6'-10 3 4"
7'-4 3 4"

7'-10 3 4"
8'-4 3 4"

8'-10 3 4"
9'-4 3 4"

9'-10 3 4"
10'-4 3 4"

10'-10 3 4"
11'-4 3 4"

11'-10 3 4"
12'-4 3 4"

> 12'-0"

> 12'-0"

< 6'-6" Contact local Andersen supplier

< 6'-6" Contact local Andersen supplier

11'-8 716"
12'-2 716"

11'-2 716"
10'-8 716"
10'-2 716"
9'-8 716"
9'-2 716"
8'-8 716"
8'-2 716"
7'-8 716"
7'-2 716"
6'-8 716"

11'-8 716"
12'-2 716"

11'-2 716"
10'-8 716"
10'-2 716"
9'-8 716"
9'-2 716"
8'-8 716"
8'-2 716"
7'-8 716"
7'-2 716"
6'-8 716"

2'-7 1 8"
2'-9 1 8"

2'-11 1 8"
3'-1 1 8"
3'-3 1 8"
3'-5 1 8"
3'-7 1 8"
3'-9 1 8"

3'-11 1 8"
4'-1 1 8"

4'-5 1 8"
4'-3 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

6'-11 1 8"
6'-7 1 8"
6'-5 1 8"
6'-1 1 8"

5'-10 1 8"
5'-7 1 8"
5'-5 1 8"

12'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

2'-7 1 8"
2'-9 1 8"

2'-11 1 8"
3'-1 1 8"
3'-3 1 8"
3'-5 1 8"
3'-7 1 8"
3'-9 1 8"

3'-11 1 8"
4'-1 1 8"

4'-5 1 8"
4'-3 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

6'-11 1 8"
6'-7 1 8"
6'-5 1 8"
6'-1 1 8"

5'-10 1 8"
5'-7 1 8"
5'-5 1 8"

12'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier

2'-7 1 8"
2'-9 1 8"

2'-11 1 8"
3'-1 1 8"
3'-3 1 8"
3'-5 1 8"
3'-7 1 8"
3'-9 1 8"

3'-11 1 8"
4'-1 1 8"

4'-5 1 8"
4'-3 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

6'-11 1 8"
6'-7 1 8"
6'-5 1 8"
6'-1 1 8"

5'-10 1 8"
5'-7 1 8"
5'-5 1 8"

12'-5 1 8"

7'-5 1 8"

Contact
local

Andersen
supplier
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Details have been optimized for use in architectural software and do not match manufacturing specifications.
Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters.

None

Panel
Height
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Top of F.F.
to Bottom
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Without Intermediate Stile

R.O. Pocket R.O. R.O. Pocket R.O. R.O. Pocket R.O. R.O. Pocket R.O.

With Intermediate Stile
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Without Intermediate Stile
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